SCANGONNER Surveyor. Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Surveyor.	* (5/5/2019	0.00	LODD V	1 634 DAC	
Pre-assign CCU/FIE String Sequence of Name of	INS. CASE OWNER	CC T/AIG1702	2 40111 /1	O TIDAC	
Pre-assign CCU/FIE String Sequence of Name of	. de	V.C.	GNMENT	1410	Mr.
Pre-assign / CCU / TE Internal Valida No. Name of Innoval No.	Surveyor.	DOI:	17/08	Date / Time :	
Take of housed insured to the policy No. Series See B. S. Indirect the owner? If NO. Down Name? Age of Accident: If No. Down Name? Accident: If No. Down Name? Age of Accident: If No. Down Name. Age of Acc	Carlos December (CCI)	(FTE	2 =	Registered in Merimen:	10 (1)
Name of language Wild SE VING Do.A. Policy No.	Pre-assign/CCU	SEH 2322 G		38427009809	M
Make / Model : Model : Make / Model :	Insured Vehicle No	1	Claim No.	:	
Excess Set II.SS In differ the owner? If NO, Diver Yall No. If NO, Diver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.: Name of Accident: OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO. ; TP G	Name of Insured	MA JOE CHA	Policy No.	:	
IN NO. Driver Name (Age : IN NO. Driver Name (Age : Driver Tal No : (VA. YES / NO) IN SURS.	Insured Tel No.	: HP:	Make / Model	:	
Driver Tel No.: Driver Tel No.: (V/L YES / NO) Insured Liability: S Final 7 Ves / No Insured Liability: S Final 7 Ves / No Insured Liability: S Final 7 Ves / No Insured Liability: Insured Liability: Insured Insured	Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A: (X1X4	Place of Accide	ent :	
Driver Tal No.: CVAL YES / NO Insured Liability: Final 7 Ves / No	Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :			
NSRS: NSRS	If NO, Driver Nar	ne / Age :	OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO
INSRS: WSP. Tot: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: No Reposting Int Carbly No No Repo			Insured Liability	y: % Final? Ye	rs / No
INSRS: WSP. Tot: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time MOUNTER SETT OF 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: Dated Time No 01 tyle Sett of 18 Liability: RMKS: No Reposting Int Carbly No No Repo	STV 75	58C		-	
WSP. Tel: Liability: Note Liability: RMKS: Dase Time MINARY ADVICE Date/Time Sent By: Date/Time Sent By: Date/Time Date/Time Sent By: Date/Time Date/Time Sent By: Date/Time Date/Ti	- 0 + 1 -	POREST WAYNER THE RES	and the second	- nien	e.
Tel: Liability: Mole Liability: RMKS: Date Time M(V) A	INSRS: WED.	u INSRS:			
RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time No. Reporting br (MS) No. Reporting br		tol H H Tel: H H	Tel:	D D	
Date Time Mark Mar	The Table of the same of the s			(M -W)	
THE STAGE DATE / PIC Nose Reporting to Cloth	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	KMK	.8:
No. Reporting in Clodi: No. Reporting in Clod	Date/Time		robe	1000 A 4189	DATE (BK)
Non-Reporting It (2013) Non-Reporting It (2014) Non-Report It (2014) Non-Reporting It (2014) Non-Report It (2014) Non-Repor	nlina	STATES &C - INFLOOR STATES AND ALLIANS	A DOM - MOTHER AL	A south Children and Children a	DATE/FIC
MODITIES STATE Self-term Southeatton In (If non pickup)	11.11	314 77 2 VI - X		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
DETAILS SAYS NO VISI- BLE PAMAGE TO THE BOTH SOME Antercall lite to the Bullet Decimentation Check List: Handler Typist COMPLIAMED SUBHIT TO THE SOME Antercall into the Group pickup Subhariation To Act: COMPLIAMED SUBHIT TO THE SOME Antercall into the Group pickup Subhariation To Act: COMPLIAMED SUBHIT TO THE SOME Antercall into the Group pickup Subhariation To Act: COMPLIAMED SUBHIT TO THE SOME SUBHARIAN SU	ory	non the con our ser between			
Detail State December Dec	, 0	1 10 01 014 (sort - 1 14 - 10)			10-1-18
BLE DAMAGE TO TP BUT After call It to Of: After call It to Of: After call It to Of: Ather call It to Of: A	10-1-180	405 W/OI, CONFIRM			10 110
CONFIRMED SUSHIT TO THE SETTLEMENT DATE TIME. PLAIZATION DATE TIME. Sent By: Post-Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pipe: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm with: Confirm by: FI - ALIZATION Date Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Sent By: Se		DETAILS, SAYS	NO VISI-		andler Typist
Authorization To Act: Release Voucher: Release Vouchers R		BLE DAMAGE	TO TP BUT		\rightarrow
Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	45	CONFIRMED JUI	6# T		
Car Rental Invoice:		100CH ·			
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Date Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: AL SETTLEMENT Jane Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Final Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: For all LoU only LOU only LOU only LOU only LOU only LOR + LOU	2			Final Repair Bill:	Z
CTA GA : Medical Bill: Mandate Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: LA Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by:				Car Rental Invoice:	X
Medical Bill: PPR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Description: PP J.IMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sem By: Post-Repair Photos: Dothers: A Sem By: Post-Repair Photos: Dothers:	or 100				*
PR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: A Pleatization Date-Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Post-Repair Photos: Others: A Post-Repair Photos:					
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Mandate/Reject Instruction: Others: Others					
LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:					
PP JIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: YA Photos: YA Photo				LOD	
PT ALIZATION Date Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:					
	PE LIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:			
SS Gays Reduction: Semail Call C	A LIZATION	Data Times Confirm with			7
AL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 28-1-19 Confirm with Date Email Call	P. A. S. S. S. L. L. M. S.		9.	The second secon	Call
SS 498 x x SS 498 x x Sees of Rental (LOR): SS 300 (S 100 x 3 days) Sees of Use (LOU): SS 300 (S 100 x 3 days) Sees of Use (LOU): SS 300 (S 100 x 3 days) Sees of Use (LOU): SS 300 (S 100 x 3 days) SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	AL SETTLEMENT		2	Email Call	
Les of Rental (LOR): SS	1990 Liability:		47	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	10 12 11 CARS DEFINISHED	111000			
1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	0.00		DOON RENS	7
Companies Comp		1111100	CYK	7011	
Moderal: SS 8			one]		
Direction SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: Lest i Cost SS (strike if N.A.) SS (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:	GIALTA Search				D
Lest Cost Tet: 1: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Ft : AL PAYMENT Date Time: Confirm with: Email Call Page 1: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: Email Call Page 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: X Page 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	100 - 1 - 100		- A		I/Private Settle
Tet 1: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: S\$ 1, 80 C. Z X Global Sum S\$: Confirm with: Call Ca	The state of the s		endent.)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
PI :AL PAYMENT Date Time: Confirm with: Email Call Pigge 1: SS 806 x x Name 1: LHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (Pigge 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: x Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:		1 0.51			
Piece 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: X Police 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:		Date Time: Confirm with:			
Pave 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: Name 3: Name 3:	70.5		6 HOT MOTI	OR PIE LTD	
Name 3:	A Walleton				
Last to the state of the state	The state of the s				
Task to account to the control of th	113.				
	•				
	Lar				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

IG A	SIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG17024	033/jb3		
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 19-12-2017 Code: AIG				
		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SKH 2332G	Veh. Inspected	SJV 7558C		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	*	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General		t t			
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres-			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre		1	mm		
	L/H Front Tyre		1	mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	cription of Damages			
5.		Ge	eneral Information	PARTIE NO.		
	Accident Date	12/12/2017	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL	#			
	150	BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. P #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761				
5a.			Remarks			

Cheng Hoe Motor Pt

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date: 12/12/2017 TP Veh Reg No: SKH2332G

TP/AIG/YS

Not Nothern 11 Em 81400/ henry Afre Paint

FAX: 64153727

Estimate No:

ES1891146/YISHUN

Date:

04 Jul 2018

Policy No:

5040883560-07

Veh Reg No:

SJV7558C

Make/Model:

TOYOTA VIOS J AUTO MR053HY9305139185

Chassis No: Engine No:

1NZX967726

Reg. Date:

17/12/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJV7558C

Amour	t Price	Lis	Quantity	U/Price	Description
5	SS				The same of the sa
		0			List Price
	583.10	Bu	1 PC	583.10	REAR BUMPER
	21.00	na	6 PCS	3.50	REAR BUMPER CLIPS
_	102.00	ace	1 PC	102.00	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK
	57.10	Ne	1 PC	57.10	REAR BOOT LOGO
_	56.10	n	1 PC	56.10	REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VIOS)
614.4	819.30 204.83		Less 25%		
					Special Net
	200,00	Short	1 SET	200.00	REVERSE SENSOR
200.0	200.00				
9 5					Labour
4cal	500.00		LA	500.00	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAILLAMPS, TO KNOCK & REPAIR REAR PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME
4001	500.00		1 LA	500.00	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REA RBOOT, REAR PANEL, REAR BUMPER
1,000.0	,000.000	-			
S\$ 1,814.4	1	Total			
127.0		ST @ 7%	Add G		
S\$ 1,941.4		nt Payable	Total Amour		

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL:: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date:

12/12/2017

TP Veh Reg No: SKH2332G

Estimate No:

ES1891146/YISHUN

Date:

04 Jul 2018

Policy No:

5040883560-07

Veh Reg No:

SJV7558C

Make/Model: Chassis No:

TOYOTA VIOS J AUTO

Engine No:

MR053HY9305139185 1NZX967726

Reg. Date:

17/12/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJV7558C

FAX: 64153727

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List	Price	Amoun
	List Price	Supplementary 1			SS	<u>SS</u>
1 2	REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	121.30 68.90	1 PC 1 PC Less 25%	cm	21.30 68.90 90.20 47.55	_ 142.65
				Total T Amount		S\$ 142.65 S\$ 9.99
			Total Amou	mt Payable		S\$ 152.64

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

STV 7558 C.

In rear boot inner lock ? ?

In rear boot logo inemblem 'Voy'm

I set reverse senion

#200/ 5N?

ORAR veer brumper 9554, Coil Camps,
To KAR veer panel and really
- And seme \$400/320

They arenow on hear book, the parel. Hen brung # 500/ 6001

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type Singapore NRIC

Owner ID 8657Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SJV7558C

Vehicle to be Exported No

Intended De-registration Date 15 Dec 2017

Vehicle Make TOYOTA

Vehicle Model VIOS J AUTO

Primary Colour Red

Manufacturing Year 2009

Engine No. 1NZX967726

Chassis No. MR053HY9305139185

Maximum Power Output 80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Open Market Value \$12,288.00

Original Registration Date 17 Dec 2009

First Registration Date 17 Dec 2009

Transfer Count 0

Actual ARF Paid \$12,288.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 16 Dec 2019

PARF Rebate Amount \$7,372.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 16 Dec 2019

COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years) 10

QP Paid \$18.502.00 COE Rebate Amount \$3,705.00

Total Rebate Amount \$11,077.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Dec 2017

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	ŧ	SLD6985E CXX 21476	
Claimant Vehicle No.	1	SJV7558C	
Date of Accident	š	12/12/2017	
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	:	T-JUNCTION OF UBI ROAD 1	

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark	
1	Repair cost	\$	1,498.00		
2	Loss of Income	\$	300.00	\$100 X 3 days	(Tuition car)
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00		
	TOTAL	\$	1,806.00	-	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

11.00

Enquire Transfer Fee

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After G5 (S)
Amount Payable			
Road tax, including Over Payn s being transferred.	nent (if any), of a vehicle will follow the v	ehicle to the new registered o	wner when its ownershi
ate renewal fee(s) will be imp	osed if road tax / lay up has expired. Ple.	ase use Enquire Road Tax Pay	able_for fee(s) payable.
CO2 Emission :	:::		
ntended Transfer Date :	18 Dec 2017		
nspection Due Date :	16 Dec 2018		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	16 Dec 2019		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	16 Dec 2018		
COE Expiry Date:	16 Dec 2019		
Quota Premium :	\$18,502.00		
COE Category :	A - Car (1600cc & below)		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	/a/		
Original Registration Date :	17 Dec 2009		
Year Of Manufacture :	2009		
Unladen Weight :	1095 kg		
Maximum Laden Weight:	1505 kg		
Maximum Power Output :	80.0 kW (107 bhp)		
Engine Capacity :	1497 cc		
Engine No. :	1NZX967726		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Chassis No. :	MR053HY9305139185		
Vehicle Model :	VIOS J AUTO		
Vehicle Make :	ТОУОТА		
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Type :	L10 - For Instruction Motor Car		
Vehicle No.:	SJV7558C		

You may print this page for reference.

Total Amount Payable:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 January 2018 4:13 PM

To:

'sales@fukuda.com.sg'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 2332G AND SJV 7558C ON 12/12/2017

Our ref: CC4/AIG17024033/jb3

NG YOK LAY

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 2332G AND SJV 7558C ON 12/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

(FOR PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ONLY)

I. Soh Guan Hong	(the third party claimant) of Blk 559 Jurong
West St 42 #06-475 S 640559	(address), owner of SJV7558C (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
57	nd/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJV7558C that
was damaged pursuant to the accident wi	hich occurred on 12/12/2017 (date) along T-Junction
of Ubi Road 1 (location) is	nvolving vehicle no/s ("the accident").
	e my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque.
,	
I further acknowledge that any settlement	nt the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudic
and without admission of liability bas	sis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s
concerned.	
Dated this(day) of _December	er (month) 20_17(year)
	TO TOR OF STREET
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strolly for Claimant's claim for properly damages any some not constitute a fue discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsocon present or future that may mentious acting directly or indirectly from this accluded.

This settlement forms haven to without an admission of liability on the part of the califrian and the settlement terms should not a used as avidence in any related solts or

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for usc.

S\$1498.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$300.00 (Loss of Income), \$\$8.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no \$\$JV7558C (that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\$12/12/2017 (date) along \$\$T-Junction of Ubi Road 1 (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$\frac{\subset}{2} \text{ } \frac{\subset}{2} \frac{\subset}{2} \text{ } \frac{\subset}{2} \

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>Soh Guan Hong</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJV7558C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SJV7558C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 16 (day) of 7814	(month)
(E) 14C	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Accident Date:

12/12/2017

TP Veh Reg No: SKH2332G

Third Party

PAGE:1

Amount

Quantity Description

List Price <u>SS</u>

SS

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

1 PC

S\$ 1,400.00

CL8181361

21 Dec 2018

JC1598851

5040883560-07 SJV7558C

TOYOTA VIOS J AUTO

S\$ 1,400.00

miscellaneous charges.

NO:

Date:

Policy No:

Job No:

Veh Reg No:

Make/Model:

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 1,400.00

Add GST @ 7%

98.00

Total Amount payable

S\$ 1,498.00

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358
TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

	HENG HOE MOT	OR PTE LTD			BILL NO: B002 / 2018
YOUR					
OUR R	EF : ACS,CHLT	A.2017 (DEC 2017)		DATE: 8/1/18
TO OUR	PROFESSIONAL	CHARGES 64 aug	n for your in the con-		where necessary penisals,
attendan	now preparation exa-	mination of cocumer	g for you in the abo	we matter including v	where necessary penisals, andance, perusals, telephone
calis, sa	arches and all other	r Incidental waste on	ta relating thereto.	correspondence, at	endance, perusals, telephone e us to carry out the work
niruste	d to us inclusive of	all adules	specifically ment	oned herein to enable	e us to carry out the work
		and the same of th		4	
LTANE	SEARCHES FO	OR THE MONTH	DEC 2017		1
S/NO		Tr NO.	СНМ	DOA	1
	1/12/2017	GBG3823L	SJU3797K	29/11/2017	1
2	1/12/2017	SJT91M	SKN357S	30/11/2017	1
3	2/12/2017	YN6113Z	YN2388Z	1/12/2017	
1	4/12/2017	SLG5214M	SDA5J	24/11/2017	
5	4/12/2017	FBC8213K	SJR3697G	2/12/2017	
	5/12/2017	GBE8369J	GBB7769K		
7	5/12/2017	SJP2944K	SCM6686C		
	6/12/2017	SKX8464K	SLQ6616C		
	6/12/2017	SFB831L	GBB9262S	5/12/2017	
0	6/12/2017	SLB4524B	SGF3179J		
1	7/12/2017	SDG929L	SGL5289E	7/12/2017	
2	11/12/2017	CBF78	SFF9955H		
3	11/12/2017	SKV8470C	SLQ7869H		
4	12/12/2017	FBF1127G	SJJ5460B	10/12/2017	
5	12/12/2017	SJN516L	PC3871C	8/11/2017	
6	13/12/2017	GBD779S		9/12/2017	
7	13/12/2017	PA3272S	DORIS	13/12/2017	
8	13/12/2017		SJC7483J	8/12/2017	
9	18/12/2017	SJG2804D	SLS7439E	14/12/2017	
)	18/12/2017	YL6855B	SLQ41A	18/12/2017	
	18/12/2017	SKH2332G	SJV7558C	12/12/2017	
	18/12/2017	SLF4450J	SKR6436L	13/12/2017	
	18/12/2017	SJU1190Z	SFQ3603E	14/12/2017	
	18/12/2017	SJE9485E	SLP1178M	11/12/2017	
		\ /			
	6	1/		sub-total c/f	S 192,00
		/			
	1				
	/ /			- 1	
S A C	SVED & ALDO	Direct		- 1	
VOC	SYED & PART	INERS			
NGAPO	TES & SULIC	TORS		- 1	
			ANASAT URBINARIONINI ASSA		
W(e reserved the rig	ht to forward a sub	sequent bill for	any	
		ments omitted her	rin.		
	- 1	E. & O.E.	Page 1		

Page 1

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitter	d Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	19 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		19 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,400.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,400.00 View Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
,	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Document		Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	ed by adjuster]				
Insured:	NG YOK L	AY, 10: -								
Main Claimant:	SOH GUA	SOH GUAN HONG, ID: S1178657Z								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJV755	8C		Date of		017 18:00 - :59 oths and 25 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / 384	2900980SG		Policy/I Note N		7253 (Comprehensiv	e)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKH2332G Policy N (Claima					5040883560-08				
				Excess						
Repairer:		the state of the s	(Yishun) Blk 1019	COMPANY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARK AND ADDRESS OF THE PAR		the state of the s	The state of the s			
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	1000 [Handle	d by Chan, Kian-M	eng)			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd ()	1Q) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH	KONG] [Final	Rpt due 29/12/	2017]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Composi	Case Mail		
 AIG_SG 	(20/12/2017)	NO OI GIA REP	PORT							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊡			View All	Search Tasks (reate New Task	Complete		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done		

Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

U	oload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser 🗸
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	nage 🔽	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	oage 🔽	7
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	05/01/18 14:15	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKH2232G, Claimant: NG YOK LAY	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/01/19 14:39	LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
2	29/01/19 14:39	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
3	29/01/19 14:39	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS 2	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 💟	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/17 15:30	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 19122017	0	Load PDF	
2	19/12/17 15:30	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	21/12/17 10:30	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	10/01/18 16:15	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
5	09/07/18 17:40	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	30/01/19 10:08	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	30/01/19 10:08	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	30/01/19 10:08	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	30/01/19 10:08	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	/EY	OR
----------	----	-------	------	----	-----	-----	----

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

I EAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKH2332G (Insd ve	2332G (Insd veh) Model:		TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 J (A)
SJV7558C (TP veh))		
Date of Accident:	12/12/2017			
		_		
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	6	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,094.12	
Final Repair Cost		1.8	1,498.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	300.00	3.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	8.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,806.00	
below)	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop		[X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate
	100(%)	or chain	27 Assessed Liability	Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
1) Cheng Hoe Mo	otor Pte Ltd		S	1,806.00
2)			: \$	
3)			: S	
3)	LEE KHANG MIN			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17024033/KJB3Q2

Date:

30/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700087253

Claimant Vehicle SJV7558C

Insured Vehicle No:

SKH2332G

No: Date of Loss:

12/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3842900980SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJV7558C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 J (A)

Engine No:

1NZX967726

Reg. Date:

17/12/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305139185

Colour:

Metallic Red

Odometer:

298292 km

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 4 mm Yokohama 4 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		957.12	957.12	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,000.00	800.00	200.00	20.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,957.12	1,757.12	200.00	10.22
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,400.00		
	(S\$)	1,957.12	1,400.00	557.12	28.47
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	137.00	98.00	39.00	28.47
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,094.12	1,498.00	596.12	28.47
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	8.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,806.00		
		the state of the s			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/12/2017

Date Inspected:

04/07/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial Adjuster Report

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BOOT INNER LOCK *REAR BOOT LOGO *REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VIOS) *SET REVERSE SENSOR *REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Buckled Necessary Dented Necessary Necessary Shorted	583.10 FL 21.00 FL 102.00 FL 57.10 FL 56.10 FL 200.00 FS	*102.00 FL *57.10 FL *56.10 FL
*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK *REAR BOOT LOGO *REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VIOS) *SET REVERSE SENSOR	Dented Necessary Necessary Shorted	102.00 FL 57.10 FL 56.10 FL	*57.10 FL
*REAR BOOT LOGO *REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VIOS) *SET REVERSE SENSOR	Necessary Necessary Shorted	57.10 FL 56.10 FL	*102.00 FL *57.10 FL *56.10 FL *200.00 FS
*REAR BOOT EMBLEM (VIOS) *SET REVERSE SENSOR	Necessary Shorted	56.10FL	*56.10 FL
*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted		
	STATISTICS.	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
*REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Add Distanted		
	Mtg Distorted	121.30 FL	*121.30 FL
*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	68.90 FL	*68.90 FL
=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			Tather and Care
	2071 THE STATE OF	1,209.50	1,209.50
- List Item Discount on L Items	s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	252.38	252.38
	Total Parts (S\$)	957.12	957.12
	=SpcNett_L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items	=SpcNett_L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	Sub Total (S\$) 1,209.50 - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 252.38 Total Parts (S\$) 957.12

Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAILLAMPS ,TO KNOCK & REPAIR REAR PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	New	500.00	400.00
PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT ,REAR PANEL,REAR BUMPER	New	500.00	400.00
Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	1,000.00	800.00
	and second distant	1,000	0.00
	OUIT Items REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAILLAMPS ,TO KNOCK & REPAIR REAR PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT ,REAR PANEL,REAR BUMPER Gross Labo	OUR Items REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAILLAMPS ,TO New KNOCK & REPAIR REAR PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT ,REAR PANEL,REAR New	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAILLAMPS ,TO New 500.00 KNOCK & REPAIR REAR PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR BOOT ,REAR PANEL,REAR New 500.00 BUMPER Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >